
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 377 M.P.Ed. (Physical Education) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015049 2103772018235 NIPIN THOMAS  1 249 

2 PU21078597 2103771812542 MUHAMMED HABEEB P A  2 248 

3 PU21065669 2103772523619 ARUN N  3 237 

4 PU21024795 2103770803338 K.AJMAL  4 230 

5 PU21008715 2103772017742 AJMAL HAMEED T  5 219 

6 PU21004393 2103771807958 LIYA K V  6 219 

7 PU21000051 2103772016920 ABIN JOSEPH  7 217 

8 PU21062617 2103771810999 AJITH MICHEAL  8 215 

9 PU21016961 2103773733199 RESHMA MOHAN B  9 209 

10 PU21016293 2103773733198 JOSEPH KURIAN  10 208 

11 PU21028915 2103772826071 RAHAMAT KHAN  11 206 

12 PU21078031 2103773734132 JITHIN S M  12 205 

13 PU21073629 2103770400665 SANDEEP KURMI  13 205 

14 PU21022337 2103772018617 JASEEM KT  14 200 

15 PU21064935 2103771811015 NIYA ELZA GEORGE  15 200 

16 PU21040455 2103773733254 U HARIKRISHNAN  16 199 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077325 2103770200184 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV  17 196 

2 PU21075821 2103772116405 YAHIN SHAJAHAN  21 186 

3 PU21041279 2103771810891 ARAVIND K  23 185 

4 PU21037397 2103771004171 DIPANJAL HAZARIKA  25 182 

5 PU21080713 2103773734139 ABHIJITH RAJE R B  29 179 



6 PU21044897 2103772019664 ASWIN PRASAD  31 179 

7 PU21096327 2103771812646 SHANI MS  32 177 

8 PU21057577 2103772020321 SHAREEF K K  34 177 

9 PU21064093 2103772523608 MUHAMMADALI MUTHALAK E K  38 174 

10 PU21054115 2103771004513 DHIRAJ DEKA  39 173 

11 PU21046503 2103773733268 N.KIRAN KUMAR  42 169 

12 PU21062649 2103771811001 JAIZAL KV  43 168 

13 PU21004763 2103773733160 LIJO LJ  44 168 

14 PU21083085 2103770702753 P.UMA  46 166 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21074543 2103771306716 KSHETRIMAYUM DARENDRA SINGH  56 157 

2 PU21056597 2103771810969 MOORTHI K  59 156 

3 PU21054127 2103772321165 SHWETA SINGH  63 155 

4 PU21096363 2103771812647 VYSAKH P P  67 154 

5 PU21008869 2103772421496 GNANAGURU S  78 150 

6 PU21062077 2103771810995 DEVI KRISHNA K A  95 145 

7 PU21000445 2103772321155 VERSHA GAUTAM  107 140 

8 PU21054909 2103773733291 AMRITHA A S  109 137 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073685 2103771914806 NITIN NILESH KISKU  24 182 

2 PU21028497 2103771004161 HIMANGSHU BASUMATARI  30 179 

3 PU21043931 2103771004493 SAMUEL MUSHARY  68 154 

4 PU21061001 2103771004526 GAUTAM SONOWAL  82 148 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21057407 2103772826090 AMAN KUMAR  33 177 

2 PU21012591 2103773733183 AJANYA U S  45 166 



3 PU21049123 2103772826087 MOHD DANISH  97 143 

4 PU21083835 2103771812587 MEJO A S  114 135 

5 PU21035881 2103773733247 ASHIK S ASOK  235 70 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077325 2103770200184 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV  17 196 

2 PU21040737 2103773733256 MADHAV J R  18 191 

3 PU21056743 2103773733301 FRAMCY T MATHEW  19 189 

4 PU21011137 2103773733176 NANDAGOPAN G  20 189 

5 PU21075821 2103772116405 YAHIN SHAJAHAN  21 186 

6 PU21071913 2103771812460 AYONA ELDOS  22 185 

7 PU21041279 2103771810891 ARAVIND K  23 185 

8 PU21073685 2103771914806 NITIN NILESH KISKU  24 182 

9 PU21037397 2103771004171 DIPANJAL HAZARIKA  25 182 

10 PU21085255 2103771812596 ALEENA MARTIN  26 180 

11 PU21066693 2103773734095 ARAVIND U P  27 180 

12 PU21012273 2103771807997 MIDHUN SEKHAR R S  28 180 

13 PU21080713 2103773734139 ABHIJITH RAJE R B  29 179 

14 PU21028497 2103771004161 HIMANGSHU BASUMATARI  30 179 

15 PU21044897 2103772019664 ASWIN PRASAD  31 179 

16 PU21096327 2103771812646 SHANI MS  32 177 

17 PU21057407 2103772826090 AMAN KUMAR  33 177 

18 PU21057577 2103772020321 SHAREEF K K  34 177 

19 PU21070571 2103772826100 JUSTIN ANTONY  35 175 

20 PU21007101 2103772115616 CHRISTY JOHNY  36 175 

21 PU21090541 2103772524994 SREERAG SATHYAN  37 175 

22 PU21064093 2103772523608 MUHAMMADALI MUTHALAK E K  38 174 

23 PU21054115 2103771004513 DHIRAJ DEKA  39 173 

24 PU21008123 2103772115621 RINTA ROY  40 169 

25 PU21056453 2103773733300 SERA MATHEW  41 169 

26 PU21046503 2103773733268 N.KIRAN KUMAR  42 169 

27 PU21062649 2103771811001 JAIZAL KV  43 168 

28 PU21004763 2103773733160 LIJO LJ  44 168 

29 PU21012591 2103773733183 AJANYA U S  45 166 

30 PU21083085 2103770702753 P.UMA  46 166 

31 PU21094181 2103771813094 SHALU THOMAS  47 165 



32 PU21085759 2103771812599 PREMJITH K P  48 165 

33 PU21087201 2103771813068 ABOOBACKER SIDHEEQUE P  49 165 

34 PU21056373 2103773733298 ANAKHA NANADANAN  50 165 

35 PU21010869 2103772018204 K A ABHISHEK  51 164 

36 PU21020137 2103772018595 SABIN A  52 162 

37 PU21017855 2103773733200 AJINI JOHNSON  53 160 

38 PU21027573 2103773129227 AMARAVATHI G  54 160 

39 PU21046455 2103773733267 KRISHNADAS R  55 159 

40 PU21074543 2103771306716 KSHETRIMAYUM DARENDRA SINGH  56 157 

41 PU21004265 2103773128332 AJMAL AHAMED  57 157 

42 PU21000805 2103770803314 ISMAIL M  58 156 

43 PU21056597 2103771810969 MOORTHI K  59 156 

44 PU21036443 2103771810866 MRUDULA MOHANAN  60 155 

45 PU21007619 2103773128351 K. THENMOZHI  61 155 

46 PU21081475 2103772524946 AMAL THOMAS  62 155 

47 PU21054127 2103772321165 SHWETA SINGH  63 155 

48 PU21003845 2103771807954 AJMAL P M  64 155 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087201 2103771813068 ABOOBACKER SIDHEEQUE P  49 165 

2 PU21056373 2103773733298 ANAKHA NANADANAN  50 165 

3 PU21010869 2103772018204 K A ABHISHEK  51 164 

4 PU21020137 2103772018595 SABIN A  52 162 

5 PU21027573 2103773129227 AMARAVATHI G  54 160 

6 PU21046455 2103773733267 KRISHNADAS R  55 159 

7 PU21004265 2103773128332 AJMAL AHAMED  57 157 

8 PU21000805 2103770803314 ISMAIL M  58 156 

9 PU21036443 2103771810866 MRUDULA MOHANAN  60 155 

10 PU21007619 2103773128351 K. THENMOZHI  61 155 

11 PU21003845 2103771807954 AJMAL P M  64 155 

12 PU21059597 2103772020341 FARIS N  69 153 

13 PU21011561 2103771807994 VIBIN N MOHAN  70 153 

14 PU21050615 2103771810938 DEVANAND V A  73 153 

15 PU21069377 2103772021007 SARAN T K  74 152 



16 PU21070213 2103773734104 AKHILA S S  75 152 

17 PU21017529 2103773128400 GOKULRAJ R  79 149 

18 PU21040373 2103773733253 SILPEE KRISHNA  80 148 

19 PU21094887 2103771812641 SANJU VS  81 148 

20 PU21084487 2103771812590 ANSHAD KT  83 147 

21 PU21058687 2103773733304 ASWATHY SURESH  84 146 

22 PU21057533 2103772020319 ASHIF ALI N K  85 146 

23 PU21096043 2103771813100 MOHAMMED SAHLU KP  86 145 

24 PU21041343 2103773733258 MUHAMMED ANVER D  87 145 

25 PU21079249 2103771812546 PRAVEENA V P  89 145 

26 PU21049423 2103773130110 SANTOSHMARY ELIYAS  90 145 

27 PU21085241 2103773734156 RISAN A  91 145 

28 PU21089673 2103771813076 SHAMEEM A  93 145 

29 PU21079855 2103771813018 ARSHAD K  94 145 

30 PU21094107 2103771813093 BIBIN KUMAR P  98 143 

31 PU21072943 2103771812471 ANJANA S  99 142 

32 PU21062299 2103771810997 N MAHESHWARI SHETTY  101 141 

33 PU21033027 2103772115853 ATHIRA SANTHOSH  102 140 

34 PU21093737 2103771812636 MOHAMMED SHIHAB P M  103 140 

35 PU21064863 2103773734091 GAYATHRI Y S  104 140 

36 PU21013385 2103770903482 JOEL VICTOR  106 140 

37 PU21023009 2103771808583 SARJEENA C P  108 139 

38 PU21086735 2103771306717 ANGOM NONGTHONGANBA MEITEI  110 136 

39 PU21027133 2103770702709 BALAJI VENKATESAN  111 136 

40 PU21011295 2103773733179 AKHIL SELVA  116 135 

41 PU21020683 2103772018604 IHJAS AMEER CM  122 134 

42 PU21043313 2103772523547 SAJIN NASEER N  123 134 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21015335 2103771808542 JITHU S G  115 135 

2 PU21077899 2103771914826 ROHIT CHOWDHURY  121 134 

3 PU21016975 2103771808553 ARAVIND M K  133 130 

4 PU21007191 2103773733165 ARUNJITH AK  147 122 

5 PU21089575 2103770702763 HARIHARAN . V  150 120 



6 PU21087577 2103771306718 N BIKEN SINGH  155 118 

7 PU21062513 2103771810998 SURYA PRABHA P S  157 116 

8 PU21014915 2103773834490 AADHAVA S  158 115 

9 PU21047871 2103772421514 PANDEESWARAN.S  162 115 

10 PU21000987 2103772826047 SANDEEP KUMAR  167 113 

11 PU21022547 2103771808579 RAVEESH M S  168 112 

12 PU21025353 2103771707358 SATHIYASEELAN G  172 110 

13 PU21018891 2103773128410 SUBA P  177 108 

14 PU21061355 2103772625204 PONMATHI E  181 108 

15 PU21079771 2103771813017 CHANDRADAS K  183 107 

16 PU21068511 2103771811037 SUDHEESH T S  185 105 

17 PU21025557 2103771808603 SYAMJITH K  189 104 

18 PU21022889 2103773129206 R. MANIKANDAN  191 101 

19 PU21064653 2103773131053 GAYATHRI A  192 101 

20 PU21084997 2103771813052 ARJUN K  202 95 

21 PU21093551 2103771812634 KAVITHA V M  203 95 

22 PU21094299 2103771206610 DURGAM RAJINIKANTH  205 95 

23 PU21057095 2103772020316 SUMESH C  212 90 

24 PU21032337 2103772421507 M.VEL MURUGAN  220 80 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21074149 2103771004544 RINGKHANG BRAHMA  105 140 

2 PU21066299 2103771811025 UVAIS. MO  117 135 

3 PU21029645 2103771004163 TONKEY PEGU  143 126 

4 PU21028013 2103771004156 VIZELE KERE  145 125 

5 PU21050461 2103771206494 DHANUSARI SUDHAKAR  169 111 

6 PU21093819 2103771206607 ANGADI KIRAN KANTH  195 100 

7 PU21059699 2103771004522 PRIYAMBLE BAGLARY  204 95 

8 PU21093435 2103771004576 LWMSAR BASUMATARY  225 80 

9 PU21051133 2103771004507 MHASISETUO  229 75 

10 PU21028327 2103771004158 VISAZOKHO LHOUSA  231 73 

11 PU21093063 2103771004574 LUKASH BASUMATARY  252 53 

      END     

            



 


